website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS test & measurement solutions
Key Features
HST-3000
Wideband Copper II (WBII) Service Interface Module (SIM)
The JDSU HST-3000 equipped with the Wideband Copper II (WBII) Service
Interface Module (SIM) delivers comprehensive copper testing, including the special
requirements of very high-speed digital subscriber line (VDSL), in a rugged, modular

HST-3000 WBII SIM
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2012 JDS Uniphase Corporation            30149044  003  0512    HSTCOPPERSIM.DS.ACC.TM.AE      May 2012
Ordering Information
Base Unit
HST3000-NG	 HST-3000 Mainframe without Copper (Color)
HST3000C-NG 	 HST-3000 Copper Mainframe (Color)
Available SIMS (Modules)
HST3000-CUCE	 Copper only SIM, CE Marked
HST3000-AR2A-T1	 ASDL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex A)
HST3000-AR2A	 ADSL1/2/2+ (ATU-R, Annex A)
HST3000-AR2B	 ADSL1/2/2+ (ATU-R, Annex B)
HST3000-AR2B-T1	 ADSL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex B)
HST3000-CAR2A	 ADSL1/2/2+ with Copper (ATU-R, Annex A)
HST3000-CAR2A-T1	 Copper, ADSL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex A)
HST3000-CAR2B	 ADSL1/2/2+ with Copper (ATU-R, Annex B)
HST3000-CAR2B-T1	 Copper, ADSL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex B)
HST3000-CARB	 Annex B Copper/ATU-R
HST3000-CARCA	 Copper and ATU-R/C Dual Mode, AoPOTS
HST3000-CARCB	 Copper and ATU-R/C Dual Mode, AoISDN
HST3000-CARCE	 Copper and ATU-R (Annex A), CE Marked
HST3000-WB2	 Wide Band 2 (up to 30 MHz) Copper Test
HST3000-VDSL-CNXT	 VDSL with Connexant Chipset
HST-3000-VDSL-CNXT-WB2	 VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz)
	 with Connexant Chipset
HST3000-VDSL-IK	 VDSL with Ikanos Chipset
HST-3000-VDSL-IK-WB2	 VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz)
	 with Ikanos Chipset
HST3000-INF-VDSL	 VDSL with Infineon Aware Chipset
HST-3000-INF-VDSL-WB2	 VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz)
	 with Infineon Aware Chipset
HST3000-ETH	 10/100/1000 Ethernet
HST3000-CT1	 T1 and Copper
HST3000-DC	 Datacom
HST3000-E1	 E1
HST3000-E1-DC	 E1/Datacom
HST3000-4WLL	 4-Wire Local Loop
HST3000-T1	 Dual TX/RX Bantam T1 Interface and T1
HST3000-T3	 Dual TX/RX Bantam T1 Interface,
	 and Dual RX/Single TX BNC DS3 Interface/and DS3
HST-BRA	 ETSI (Euro) ISDN BRA
HST3000-BRI	 ISDN BRI
HST3000-CSHCE	 G.SHDSL and Copper
HST-GSH	 G.SHDSL
HST3000-GSHCE	 2-Wire G.SHDSL
HST3000-CSH4	 Copper, 4-Wire G.SHDSL
	 (STU-R/C, Annex A/B)
HST3000-BLK	 Blank
Software Options
HST3000-BLUETOOTH	 Bluetooth Wireless
HST3000S-WEB	 Web Browser
HST3000-REMOP	 Remote Operation
HST3000-SCRIPT	 Scripted Test
HST3000-DSL2	 ADSL2 and ADSL2+
HST3000S-IP	 Advanced IP Suite—PING
	 and Through Mode Support
HST3000S-IP-Video	 IP Video Analysis
HST3000S-VMOS	 Video MOS Analysis
HST3000-MSTV	 Microsoft IPTV Video Analysis
HST3000-VT100	 VT100 Emulation
HST3000S-VOIP	 VoIP Software Analysis
HST3000S-H.323	 H.323 VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-MGCP	 SCCP MGCP VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-MOS	 VoIP Mean Opinion Score
HST3000S-SCCP	 SCCP VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-SIP	 SIP VoIP Signaling
HST3000-UNISTIM	 VoIP Signaling Call Controls for UNISTIM
HST3000-OPTETH	 Optical Ethernet
HST3000-IPV6	 IPv6
HST3000-MPLS	 MPLS
HST3000-MSTR	 Multiple Streams
HST3000-TCPUDP	 TCP/UDP
HST3000-FTP	 FTP
HST3000-WBTONES	 WB TIMS